MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INC. ) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
Plaintiff ; BAIDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
VS ; AT LAW
OSCAR MICKLES ;
Defendant ; CASE NO. /0 ;25/3

Plaintiff claims of the defendant SEVENTY-ONE and no/I100 ($71.00)y

DOLLARS, money due by promissory note made by him on the 28th day of

January, 1972. Defendant failed to pay note according to its terms.
By said note, defendant waived all right of exemption and agreed to

pay a reasonable attorney's fee which is claimed.

ﬁ%&dw '

WILLIAM L. HOWELL
Attorney for Plaintiff

Serve the defendant at :

Rt. 1, Box 142
Daphne, Alabama
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.SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT : MOORE PRINTING CO. BAY MINETTE ALA
:STA’I‘E oF AraBama | Gt Comt, Beldwin County
: Baldwm Counfy :g NolO’SS
e TERM, “19........
. TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA
o Oscar Mickles
You Are Hereby Commanded £0 SUMIMON wiieiirrrmerrserroesarestrsmssssssss s s s st st

..............,.................-..............,,...................,......'..'..........,............,..........,......................‘................._.........,..,...... .......

to appear and plead answer or demur, within thirty days from the service bereof, to the::complaint

filed in the Clrcuxt Court of Baldwm County State of Alabama at Bay Mmett;“ agamst ..........................
e 9SSBT MACKIES s Defendant...on...
by Nerc%‘artsAd justment Service, INCe .o
ORI S RN IS I Plamhff ........
witness my hand 1:111313th ..... day O MBTCR e e eneariesaniaiees 1972, .

@/ﬂ/ﬂ .. Clerk




STATE OF ALABAMA
' BALDWIN COUNTY

'CIRCUIT COURT

- HERCGHANTS. ADJURTIENL . SERVICH, . INC.

............................................................................

V8.

OSCAR MICKLES

............................................................................

Defendants

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

Filed ...} J.éa.mth...l.?: eesieenrinirennonens 190,02,
EumceB ..... Blackmon . Clerk
- = 407"

TN 51972
ot JELLEAM T, Howell 00
;f’! Plaintiff's Attorney

............................................................................

Defendant’s Attorney

"Defendant lives at

R R L L B L T

Received In Office
RIAR 1 5181

. ........ ..... ...... e ossesereoe Sheriff

l have executed thls summons

Lo K..M/Alﬁf.:!.ffﬁ ................... Sheriff

.........

..... f)p/,f Al 5](3%4/9&/)/

.. Deputy Sheriff

b eIVe i @elbsg ) LRFPhw e




wiLLiaM L. HOWELL
Attorney at Law
April 18, 1972

SUITE 22404 TELEPHONE

FIRST NATIQNAL BANK BLDEG. — e
MOBILE, ALABAMA 36602 AREA CODRE 205
43B-28516

Ms. Eunice B. Blackmon
Clerk of Circuit Court
Baldwin County Court House
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Merchants Adjustment Service vs Oscar Mickles Case #10,283

Dear Ms. Blackmecn:

FPlease forward the attached Motion for Judgment by Default
in the above styled matter, zlong with the letter to his
honor with a breakdown of the total sum, due and owing.
Thanking you for your cooperation in the matter, and with
warmest personal regards, I am,

Very truly yours,

"
WA e oa
Willim Howell

WLH:mp

Encl




WiLLIAM L. HOWELL
Attorney 2t Law
April 18, 1972
SUUTE 2204 TELEPHONE

FIRST MATIONAL BANK BLDG.

MOBILE, ALABAMA 36602 AREA CODE 205

43B8-2516

Honorable Telfair Mashburn
Judge of Circult Court
Baldwin County Court House
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Merchants Adjustment Service wvs Oscar Micles, Case
Number 10,283

Dear Judge Mashburn:

Please enter -a default Judgment in the above styled matter

in the sum of $67.05, a breakdown of the computation of the
Judgment is as follows:

Principal (Promissory Ncte)...$71.00
Attorney fee... v, $25.00
Interest. .. i ir it i it ieeannnn $1.05

Total $97.05

Thanking you for your considerations in the matter and with
warmest regards, I am,

Very truly yours,

b{}oﬁ“ oy %“‘Ha’w\etrl\

WLH:mp

Ernicl

Original Promisscry Note




MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INC. IN THE CIECUIT CCURT OF

Plaintiff BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

]
]

VS ] AT LAW
OSCAR MICKLES, j
]

Defendant

CASE NUMBER: 10,283

" MOTION FOR JUDGMENT BY DEFAULT

Comes now the plaintiff in the sbove styled cause and
shows and represents unto your honor that the defendant in the
sbowve styled cause wWas served with process on March 18, 1972
and since that date has falled and refused %o pléa, answer, or
demur to the complaint, and still fails, refuses, to plea,
answer or demur;

WHEREFCRE, the plaintiff moves your honor to make and
enter a judgment for the plaintiff in the sum of NINETY-SEVEN
AND 05/100 ($97.05) DOLLARS.

- E/’l\/\fvﬂ\;‘ép@;* —
WILLIAM L. HOWELL
Attorney for Plaintifl

Suite 2204 First National Ban
Mcbile, Alabama 36602




MOBILE, ALA.
IFOR VALUE RECEIVED PROMISE T( EAY TO THE ORDER OF

Merchants Adjustment Service

MOBILE, ALABAMA, OR AS
OTIHERWISE INSTRUCTED.

oS e = Ty

with interest thereon from date, in installments on the dates and amounts as speeified in the schedule
of payments hereen. In the event I or we fail to promptly pay any installment on the date that the
same matuves, or if this note is one of a series of notes, and default is made in the payment of any
instaliment on any note, then the ¢ntire unpaid principal and interest shall immedintely become due
and payable. The parties to thiy instromoent, wthhcr maker, endorser, surety, or guarantor, each for
himself hereby waives as o this debt. or any fenewal thereof, all right of exemption to personal
property authorized by the Constitution and Laws of Alabams or any cther state, ang cach for them-
themselves, agree to pay all costs of callecting, securing, or attempting to collect or secure, including
& reasonable attorney's fee whether suit be mecessary or otherwise, and all parties hereto, for them-
selves, waive all necessity of demand, Dresentment, protest, notice of protest, and further agree that the
maturity of this mote may be extended witheut notice or consent on the part of any eco-maker, endorser,
surety or gusrantor, and waive all right to require the payce or anyone having the beneficial interest
in this note, to bring suit thereon against the principal debtor, or against any co-surety. This note is
given ns a convenient mode of evidencing the indebtedness due and the ferms of payments, aad the
poyce herein does-not waive any right to e¢stablish or enforce any.- liens granted or authorized under
the Laws and Constitution of the State of Alabama or any other Stas : -

Q»g;:—-«—J o7 30> —

SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS

SIGNATURE L2l /] } Z 7%;/44@] %J . (Seal)

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMPLOYED BY.

ADDRESS

(Seal)

PHONE




MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INC. ] N THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

Plalintifr ] BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMS
v ] AT LAYW
OSCAR MICELES, ]

Defendant ] CASE NUMBER: 10,283

MOTION TOR JUDGMENT 2Y DEFAULT

Comes now the plaintiff in the above siyvled cause and

43

shows and represents unto your heoner fthat the defendant in the
sbove styled cause was served with process on Mareh 18, 1872
and since that date has falled zné refused to plea, answer, or

demur to the complaint, and still falls, refuses, to plea,

WHEEREFORE, the plaintiff moves your honer to make and
gnter z Judgment for the plaintiff in the sum of NINETY-SEVEN
AND 95/10C ($87.05) DOLLARS,

%&mmm’

WILLIAM L. HOWELL
Attorney for Plaintif?
Suite 2234 Pirst National
Mobile, Alabama 356602

D opr .
A LD, S ST
QJALL»;&U}\: CRousy
CLERK




Garnishment on Judgment

THE STATE OF ALABAMA CIRCUIT COURT. BALDWIN COUNTY
BALDWIN COUNTY APRIL TERM, 19..72

WHEREAS, at a regular. 273 Term, 19.7% ... of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
2
County, to-wit: On the 23.0& ....... day of .cievreenns .&prﬁ .................. 19........ being a regular day of
caid term Merehanls idiustment Service, Inc.
recovered judzment against Qsmzmckm ...............................................................................................
for the sum of ..($97.05) Einety-seven & 05/100~wwemmmm==mome==r 1 11 and cost of suit,
and affidavit having been made by Qiliimi.ﬁwell .................................................... eerrererasnreasaaes

that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that

the following named persons or corporations, vis:

..................................................................................................................................................................................

...................................................................................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................................................................................

feveseeereemiasatesstsseseieeseseatssessssatssesesteistecsseitestersstirattttitetses e ar e sasrf e ebe e E Al n A LA AL ARt s e b SRS e s
has or is believed to have in ......... its possession, or under ......coeeees its .......... control money
or effects belonging to said defendant _Oscar Mickles or that ......... LE is, or

i is believed to be indebted to said defendant ............... or to be liable to them, or to one of them on a

" ‘contract for the delivery of personal property, on a contract for the payment of morney which may be

discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal property.

.................................................................................................................................................................................
..................................................................................................................................................................................

to file an answer in duplicate to the Circuit Court for Baldwin County, at the Court House thereof,

in the city of Bay Minectte, within 30 days from .t
the service of the garnishment, or at the making ............ answer, or at any time intervening the time of
serving the garnishment, and making the answer ........ it ...... was indebted to said defendant
Oscsrﬁicklw ........ and whether ........... i t ................ will not be indebted in future to said defendant

by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract then existing .....ccosieeeiinenns

is, or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money

which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal proper-

it . ivs . its
ty, and whether ......cccvevrerrrccrrciinnen has DOt IN cccvveeeeirecerreneennens DOSSESSION OF UNAEL ..vverererersneinrerssseniaes

Oscar Mickles

control money or effects belonging to the defendant. .. ..ot s e

Herein fail not, and have you then and there this Writ.

Eumice B. Blackmon 27th Septumber 72
VW IEDESS, rreeeneceeacrrreemecsssaases Clerk of said Court, this.....cccecceeceern day of iy A.D. 19......
27th Sept. 7Z
IssUed vevvveerveervrererenrrrnsieseen@@Y OF it eennenens A, D., 19..




#10,283 %

CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY

‘10,283 % i

o

MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INC.

Vs, } ~ GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT

| OSCAR MICKLES

lssued _}L day of Sept., ]972

Returnable ____ __day of 19

Note: Please forward to the Secretary of

State of Ala, Montgomery, Ala, for service

of precess through its Statutory Agents, Ball
& Ball, Attorneys, 200 8. Lawrence St, Monigomery,
Alabama, .

William L. Howell |

Attorney

doore Printing Co. - Bay Minette, Ala.



Garnishment on Judgment

THE STATE OF ALABAMA CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY
BALDWIN COUNTY APRIL TERM, 19 72

WHEREAS, at a regular.. 20531 Term, 19.72........... of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
2Llst April 72
County, to-wit: On the ....0... A day of pr ..................... , 19 . being a regular day of
said term Merchants Adjustment Service, Inc.
recovered judgment against O BT M O @S oo s e e e e eees e st oeeeeeee e reaeen
for the sum of .£897.03) Ninety-seven & 05/100----==-==-=-----= {1.;c and cost of suit,
and affidavit having been made by Wz.lllamL.Howell ....................................... SIS —eeanans S

that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that

the following named persons or corporations, vis:

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

has or is believed to have in ......... LES..... possession, or under ..., LS e control money
or effects belonging to said defendant ..0S¢ar Mickles ... .. or that .....ZE5 is, or
is believed to be indebted to said defendant ... or to be liable to them, or to one of them on a

" contract for the delivery of personal property, on a contract for the payment of money which may “be
discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal property.

You Are Therefore Hereby Commanded 0 SO oiooiiceeieseeeseeeeeeee e eeesesetmeese e e e eevsacteseeas

Ingall's Shipbuilding Division of Litton Systems, Inc.- Pascagoula, Miss.

Note: Please forward to the Secretary of State of Ala. Montgomery, Ala. for service

Montgomery, Ala,
to file an answer in duplicate to the Circuit Court for Baldwin County, at the Court House thereof,

in the city of Bay Minette, within 30 days O et ceve st s et e s e s s eeeeseeeseeesenerenes
the service of the sarnishment, or at the making ....c....... answer, or at any time intervening the time of
serving the garnishment, and making the answer ........ it..... WES crverisrieinneenes indebted to said defendant
Oscar Mickles and whether ............ 1L o, will not be indebted in future to said defendant

.............................. by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract then existing .........cocoevevevevenns

is, or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money

which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal proper-

ty, and whether ...occcoe. s has not In .veee oo e DOSSESSion OF UNAET ...ooo.liiseseeesereranns

. Wi o1
control money or effects belonging to the defendant,........ 0 scar-ilcx«:les ...................................................

Herein fail not. and have you then and there this Wirit.

Eunice B. Blackmon 27th September 72
Witness o8 B- BLacks "Blerk of said Court, this...... oo, day Of m D O A DL 19,05

Sept. 72




#10,283 %

B AR
- CIRCUIT.COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY

[ e T M‘“ — A E

10,283 % ?

['s PYE Iy

NERCHANL'S ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INGC..

vs. } ~ GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT

seof@ECEIVED
0 gpasliR

ravhai WikRIng

= HFRiEs

lssued __27th __ day of _Sept. 1972

_ﬁw__v_«__-———-—“—;__,_u__ e

: Rctui‘nable o dayof 19 °

Note: Please forward to the Secretary of

State of Ala. Montgomery, Ala. for service

of process through its Statutory Agents; Ball

& Ball, Attorneys, 200 S. Lawrence St. Montgomery,
Alabama, .

William L., Howell

Attorney

Moore Printing Co. - Bay Minette, Ala,



Garnishment on Judgment

TR STATE OF ALARBAMA CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY
. BALDWIN COUNTY o APRIL " TERM. 19 72

................................................. Iy * sesssses

To any Sheniff of the State of Alabam'a, Creeting:

ri - . . . .
WHEREAS, at a regular.. A l ..... e Term, ]972. of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
) 21lst April 72
County, to-wit: On the .ireerrnenees day 123 . p ..... T verees 19inns, being a regular day of
said term Merchants Adjustment Service, Inc. :
recovered judgment against ..Oscar Mickles . ] e
for the sum of ..($97:05) Ninety-seven & 05/100-~~============"= DB ]l.;s and cost of suif,
' . . . William L. Howell
. and affidavit having been made by ........... e oot oar oot assssssentresaaerareene vrvemseantentessasermasnsenen ressnireseenrns

that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that

the following named persons or corporations, vis:

......................................................................................................................................................................

fesersemssuncrarmenstrasieresraneareserotiatoneraranseanaanarnranatn e nvTrananr rern rerpressesesssnsrenrans emreerssasreesrenrarasesRssEsLarerarsranss evessassrasscnnrmnases
has or is believed to have in ......... 1Ls.... possession, or under ... EES e control money
or effects belonging to said defendant ..@scar Mickles . ... or that e, is, or
is believed to be indebted to said defendant ...cccccvreeens or to be liable to them, or to o;'xc of them on a -

" contraét for the delivery of personal property, on a contract for the payment of money which rnay be

discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal property.

You Are Therefore Hereby Commanded to Summon ........... reeeneeritrars reaeeteitesesnaasantrananns S

Ingall's Shlpbulldlng Division of Lit ton Systems, Inc.- Pascagoula, Miss.

-~ e T T R L TP L PL L LS T L T P T T T

Note: Please forward to the Secretary of State of Ala. Montgomery, Ala. for service

of process throagh its Statutory Aoents, Ball & Ball Attorneys, 200 S. Lawrence St.

Montgomery, Ala.
to file an answer in duplicate to the Circuit Court for Baldwin County, at the Court House thereof,

in the cify_of Bay Minette, within 30 days from ........................ reteiesestessersestriasastereueras nrnntesrarnasnanssannaaaaas
the service of the garnishment, or at the making ...cceuee answer, or at any time intervening the time of
serving the gzarnishment, and making the answer cvvrnee B WES creries SO indebted to said defendant
Oscar Mickles and whether ............ LE o will not be indebted i;: future to said defendant
Oscar Mz.ckles .. by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract thcn eXiSting omenees errsrnsnes .

is, or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money

which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal proper-

ty, and whether ............ €. has not in lts possession o7 }mder 1ts ..................

control money or effects belonging to the dcfendantoscaerCk}'es ............... rerveeerrrtsseasmacesanmessantaneaan
Herein fail not, and have you then and there this Writ.

Wime£unice B. Blacknog . 4 Court, thinon st . day of e P L D 19,2

fosued o 2TB L day o\ SRE A DL 1972 '

ATTES

T
.......... / ﬁa_éfM Frsttornns Clerk
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#10,283 % B
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CIRCUIT COURT, BA! PWIN COUNTY !
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b

10,283 %

\\\

MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SERVICE, INC..

Vs, } GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT |-
" 0SCAR MICKLES | —*
S T A
Issuca _27th _ day of _Sept., . 191%.7_ ' o~
- . i L ey
: ¥
Returnable ___—day of 19 ‘
_‘F‘________Tru———w—‘“——"'_"—.—w_w——--—-_———vv—*——-—#———v eyt ..

Note: Please forward to the Secretary of

grate of Ala. Montgomery, Ala, for service

of process through its Statutory Agents, Ball

& Ball, Attorneys, 200 S. Lawrence St, Montgomery,

Alabama. - N
. v ‘

William L. liov liowe]], :

Attormey

Mogre Printing Co. - “Bay Mlncue Ala,




AFFIDAVIT FOR GARNISHMENT

CC Law 12-2M-12/71 APOA ON JUDGMENT / A; :Q f 5 {é/

THE STATE OF M.ABAM&% CIRCUIT COURT

MOSHE COUNTY
BATLDWIN

Mocary Publ:i_c

Personally appeared before me, o i eSoaxei@oustr in and for Mobile County

and State aforesaid ... NILTZEM Lo BEOWL L e

who being duly sworn, on oath says, that on the L2L day of BPTIL , 19 72

Baldwin
1n therrcuu Court ofm Councy, in Case No -LG 283 . ~The Plaineiff ... ... ...

M.excnants Adjusmen'a, Servz.ce, Inc. :

recovered a judgment against OB RE CLOs eeseeet

. the Defendant, whose address

is .¢/0 Ingall's Shipbuilding Division of Litton Systems, Inc., Fascagouala,

for the sum of . NENETY=SEVEN and 05/100 ($97.05) . . ..,

Dollars, besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains wholly unsartisfied and in full force and effecr;

thar .. Ingall’s Shipbuilding Division of Litton Systems, Inc,

o PBECRTOR B M B S e

whose address is Pascagoula' Mlss‘ e e e e e ———

is supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said .. .OQSCar Mickles

. ; . its
T -1 SO POSSESSION Of URAET ... 0 . e e e

control, and that he believes process of Garnishment against the said .The Ingalls Shipbuilding

oDiwision Of Lithon SVehemS s I e o e,

is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said Judgment.

Al ff/@«&

Sworn to and subscribed this 2% ... .

day of September . . AD., 1972 .

Notary Px#ﬁ ic s ]

wy Commission Iuplres Jon




i T Rl L Tt L N e T T P P P T T

i
H

Note: Please forward to the Merchants Adjustwent Service, T
Secretary of State of Ala. -

8,

Montgomery, Ala. fox service - )

of process through its : Oscar Hickles :

Statutory agents, pall and ¢/o Ingall's Shiphuil&ing :

Ball, Attorneys, 200 8. - Dividion of Litton Systems, chl
Lawrence 8t,, Montgomery, Ala.Pascagoula, Miss. ‘

AFFIDAVIT FOR GARNISHMENT
ON JUDGMENT

© Filed in Office,

------------------------------------------------------------------------




AFFIDAVIT FOR GARNISHMENT
£C Law 12=2M-12/71 APGA CN JUDGMENT

Motk COUNTY
BALDWIN

THE STATE OF &m&m&é | CIRCUIT COURT

Notary Public

PL,CI’SOHE.HY appcared beforc me, 41"l‘i"b'!iv-fﬁil:l‘f"&i.l'*'—'sii"r#-,'.'-C's-‘-t-‘*l-'ﬂﬁ-'ﬂn‘ihmb‘ach‘ﬂ-diﬂ‘.'“"".! in and for Mobxle COU:‘I{}’

and State aforesaid ... WE LA am Lo BOWO L L

who being duly sworn, on oath says, that on che 21 dayoprril , 19 72
: Baldwin o : -
in the Circuit Courr of M&85¥e County, in Case No. ...48,283 ... ... ThePlaintiff ... . . ...

... Mexrchants Adjustment Service, Irc, ...

recovered a judgment against ...oscax M;Lckles

. the Defendant, whose address
is .©/0_ZIngall's Shipbuilding Division of Litton Systems, Inc., Pascagouala,
for the sum of . NINETY=SEVEN and 05/100 ($97.05) s

Dollars, besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains wholly unsatisfied and in full force and effect;

char . Ingall's Shipbuilding Division of Litton Systems, Inc,

o PEBCRGOU L By M B

whose address is Pascag@ula, . Mﬁ'ss' e e e o e e e e

15 supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said ..Oscar Mickles ..

its its

ED o i POSSESSION OF WAL .o o ettt vt on srvn e 1ot sres e an a1 e e ar e st an s e e
control, and that he believes process of Garnishment against the said .The Ingalls Shipbuilding

o Divieion 0f LALLOn SYSEEmMS, Ll e e

is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said Judgment.

MM{

Sworn to and subscribed this 2

day of September = A.D., 19'?2 .

Notary péblic R S

Sy s Fhpmrnn temierr e tanE ;
By BOTITHI S SAsee e



| CIRCUIT COURT

R S S S TE T PLIVITECEREEAT AR S AREEELRA L

Note: Please forward to thé " Mexrchants Adjustment gervice, TI
Secretary of State of Ala.

Montgomery, Ala. for servicde: v
of process through lts - Oscax Mickles
statutory Agents, Ball and ' </o Ingall's Shipbuilding.
pall, Attorxneys, 200 8. - Dividion of Nitton Systems, Ine.
Lhawrence St,, Montgom@ry, Ala.VPascagoula, M:ss.

AFFIDAVIT FOR GARNISHMENT
ON JUDGMENT

- Filed in Office,

------------------------------------------------------------------------




AFFIDAVIT FOR GARNISHMENT
CC Law 12-2M—12/71 APOA ON JUDGMENT

THE STATE OF ALABAMA i N
M@Bkd& COUNTY § -Qi.éé;iig{zljiﬁg éjg}gjﬁijﬁ
BALDWIN ARSI

e T
. L. hel

Notary Publlc

Personally appeared before me, jnim sog in and for Mobile County

and State aforesaid ... William. L. HQWEll |
who being duly sworn, on oath says, that on tﬁe 21 day of April e, 19 72

Baldwin
-in the Circuit Court-of Maitbe County, in Caszo =10, 283 e The Plaintiff o

.“Mer¢hantsmAdJustmentmsﬁxvicﬁl"Enggmnmm“mﬂwnmmnmw"W

[y

recovered a judgment against OscarM1ckles T s e et et e

. the Defendant, whose address

is _c/o.Ingall’s Shipbuilding Division: of. thton Systems, Inc., Fasc agouala,

(o che sum of . NINETZ=SEVEN and 05/100. ($9705). .o
Dollars, besides costs of suir; that said judgment reméi%:éiiwholly unsatisfied and in full force and effect;
maLmlnga;l?gushipbpilﬁingnpiyéﬁign”Qfgﬁi§§93“§¥§ﬁ?@§zMFPEgHMWHWM"MWHNWHU

 Pascagoula, MISSe. . ... e

whose address is Pascagoula,M:Lss.

is supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said OscaerCkles

its

its possession or LI OT e oo e e e e B

control, 2nd that he believes process of Garnishment 2gainst the said _The Ingalls Shipbuilding

. Diwision. of Litton Systems,. TTEC e e e e s

is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said Judgment.

Sworn to and subscribed this 21

day of .September . . . ... AD. 19 72 .

NSEary/éublic / Sric S
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CIRCUIT COURT
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1 ............ ,.... .........................................
L

Note: Please forWard to th) "‘Merchants Adjustment Service, In
Secretary of State of Ala.; ‘ - "
Montgomery, Alal, for service .
of process through its 'f Oscar Mickles
Statutory Agents, Ball and c/o Ingall's Shlprlldlng

(I “'5'.'.:5

rrrrr

Ball, Attorneys, 200 S, 7 Y Dpivisgion of Litton Systems, Inc;

Lawrence St., MOntgomery, AlaoPascagou]aa Miss, .

: (’ J T T L L L CLANL L L A LR ‘nlu--.-.n..-.uunu-; ---------- .
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NOTICE OF GARNI‘SI-MENT ) ) MGORE FRINTING COMPANY - BAY MINETTE, ALA..“

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County

VEXSUS wonenr O SCARRiCﬁLS ................................................................................................... Defendant..........,. '

now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, Law Side, in which

................................

Clerk of the Cireuit Court.
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STATE OF Alabame IN THE Circuit COURT

oF Mr. E. B. Blackmon, Clerk

COUNTY OF Baldwin

Merchants Adjustment Service, Inc.

Case # 10,283%
Vs.

Oscar'J. Mickles, Jre

Now comes the Ingalls Shipbuilding Division, Litton Systems, Inc., Garnishee 1in
this cause, and for answer to the Writ of Garnishment served on it, amswering says:

1. That at the time of the service of the garnishment on it, and since sald time to
this date, it was and became indebted to the defendant herein in the sum of
S 97.50 , which indebtedness represents wages earned by said defendant while
in the employ of this garnishee.

2. This garnishee had no effects of the said defendant in its possession at the
time of the service of the writ on it, nor has it since said time had any effects
of the said defendant in its possession or under its control.

3. This garnishee neither knows nor believes nor has eny knowledge that any other
persons are indebted untc the sald defendant.

4. This garnishee neither knows nor believes nor has it any information on which
to base its belief, that any other persons have effects of the said defendant
in their possession or under their control.

This garnishee herewith pays into court the monies hereinabove set forth, viz, the
sum of S 97-50 , less 83,00 which it has retained as its reasonable cost for
answering this garnishment end prays that it may be discharged with its reasonable

cest.

INGALLS SHIPBUILDING DIVISION,
LITTON SYSTEMS, INC.
GARNISHEE

By }q r?;gz (:¢L£244291114é35§7

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
COUNTY OF JACKSON

Before me, the undersigned authority within & _for, the State.and-County-aforesald,
"this“day'pérsoﬁallywégﬁéwaﬁawéppeared€%”4yf ;%2%2}%2¢E{95({;/ , whoybeing by mé
duly sworn, says that he is a duly aufhorized representative for Ingalls Shipbuilding
Division, Litton Systems, Inc., garnishee in the above styled cause, and that the
matters alleged in the foregoing Answer are true as therein stated to the best of

his knowledge and belief.

Sworn to an subscribed before me, this the 20th day of October s 1972

o | J S /
FORM R.1511C o . ////;/ / ///' A f/////,///i///é /‘//{f/’_////f//%/f_’ o

Y &f "Notary Public

D
v

Myra Belle Fe
: usler, Notar i
My Commissiog Expires IVI&?’ g;ibi]gzs




STATE OF Alabama IN THEZ Circuit COURT

COUNTY OF Baldwin op Yr. E. B. Blackmon, Clerk

Merchants Adjustment Service, Inc.

o 2755

VS.

0. J. Mickles, Jr.

Now comes the Ingalls Shipbuilding Division, Litton Systems, Inc., Garnishee in
this ceuse, and for enswer to the Writ of Garnishment served on it, amswering says:

1. That at the time of the service of the garnishment on it, and since said time to
this date, it was and became indebted to the defendant herein in the sum of
S 34.55 » which indebtedness represents wages earned by said defendant while
in the employ of this garnishee.

2. This garnishee had no effects of the said defendant in its possession at the
time of the service of the writ on it, nor has it since said time had any effects

of the said defendant in its possession or under its control.

3. This garnishee neither knows nor believes nor has any knowledge that any other
persons are indebted unto the said defendant.

4. This garnishee neither knows nor believes nor has it any information on which
to base its belief, that any other persons have effects of the said defendant
_in their. possession.or under their control.

This garnishee herewith pays into court the monies hereinabove set forth, wviz, the
aum of $ 3h.5 5 STt SIS B R AD A O BN W AP AT K D T SR SR AR Nl Zh S A A T T (S D O A B 5,

Would appreciate your including the costs
on your future garnishments,

INGALLS SHIPBUILDING DIVISION,
LITTON SYSTEMS, INC.
GARNISHEE

o M é[/////vr/éﬂ

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
COUNTY OF JACKSON

Before me; the undersigned authority within gnc for the Spate and County aforesaid,
this day personally came and appearedﬂﬁkfi%/?/ﬁeéékqﬁ/7é7a/' , who being by me
duly sworn, says that he is a duly euthorizéd representative for Ingalls Shipbuilding
Division, Litton Systems, Inc., garnishee in the asbove styled cause, and that the
matters alleged in the foregoing Answer are true as therein stated to the best of

his knowledge and belief.

Sworn to an subscribed before me, this the 2nd day of . November , 1972

FORM R-1511C : o . S &25251Cﬁ%éégfi/¢§77i;iﬁiéézézigi//:j7f52;é£iffkég§i§
- A /7 ij7 Notary Public
Myra Belle

Fensler, Not Puhl;
My Commission Expires I\ZS:; 3? b;IQC’JIS;




